e building torn	Owner Name: Proprietors Of Contractor Name Schiavi Leasin Phone: Proposed Use:	Union Wharf est ag Corp. lar Marine Related	Owner 36 Un Contra 102 I Permit Add:		vork: 0,000.00	20753982 EO District:	
e building torn	Proprietors Of Contractor Name Schiavi Leasin Phone: Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul	Union Wharf est ag Corp. lar Marine Related	Owner 36 Un Contra 102 I Permit Add	r Address. nion Wharf, actor Address: Industrial Drive Oxfort Type: itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	Vork: 0,000.00	Phone: 772-8160 Phone 20753982 EEO District:	11
e building torn	Proprietors Of Contractor Name Schiavi Leasin Phone: Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul	er ag Corp.	36 Un Contra 102 I Permit Add	nion Wharf, actor Address: Industrial Drive Oxfort Type: itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	Vork: 0,000.00	772-8160 Phone 20753982 EEO District: 1	
building torn	Contractor Name Schiavi Leasin Phone: Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul	er ag Corp.	Contra 102 I Permit Add	actor Address: Industrial Drive Oxfort Type: itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	Vork: 0,000.00	Phone 20753982 EEO District:	
building torn	Phone: Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul	ag Corp.	Permit Add	industrial Drive Oxfort Type: itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	Vork: 0,000.00	20753982 EO District:	
building torn	Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul	lar Marine Related	Permit Add	t Type: itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	Vork: 0 ,000.00	EO District:	
building torn	Proposed Use: 28' x52' modul		Add:	itions - Commercial t Fee: Cost of V \$822.00 \$89	,000.00	1	Lone: UCZ
	28' x52' modul			\$822.00 \$89	,000.00	1	1
			FIRE		I VALORIAN CAN	11	
now	business office	e space	FIRE	DEPT: Approve	INSPEC	DT C	ì
					u	HON	
			1	Denied	Use Grou	1 p	Type:
				Demed		/	17/15
							1103
	-		1			(),()	
			Signat	ure 1944	Signature	illy	emy
			PEDES	STRIAN ACTIVITIES D	ISTRICT (P.	A.D.)	•
			Action Approved Approved		Approved w/C	w/Conditions Denied	
Date	Ap		Signature		Ţ	Date	
Permit Taken By: Date Ap Perwidt Taken By: D40/43/100 For:			Zoning Approval				
		Special Zone or Keyi	ews	Zoning Appeal		Historic Prese	rvation
		/A					
	licable State and	Shoreland	•	Variance	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Not in Distric	t or Lamimarl
2. Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.			Miscellaneous		[Does Not Require Review	
3. Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work			2 10'	Conditional Use	ı" L	Requires Revi	ew
				[] Interpretation		Approved	
		Site Plan Zoo 3	-014	Approved	[Approved w/(Conditions
		Maj Minor A MM	Denied		[Denied	
		Date: 5 11 10 0	3 1	late	Dat	e:	
1 2	application does not from meeting apples. mits do not include trical work. mits are void if work at the data at the many invalidation may invalidation.	application does not preclude the from meeting applicable State and s. mits do not include plumbing, ctrical work. mits are void if work is not started months of the date of issuance. ation may invalidate a building	application does not preclude the from meeting applicable State and s. mits do not include plumbing, etrical work. mits are void if work is not started months of the date of issuance. ation may invalidate a building top all work Special Zone or Kevi Shoreland NA Shoreland	Date Ap Signar Shoreland N A Shoreland N A Flood Zone Parel A Flood Zone Parel A Subdivision Date Ap D	Date Ap D10/23/200 For: Coning Approximate Special Zone or Feviews Shoreland Variance Variance Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Conditional Use Miscellaneous Interpretation Minor Minor	Date Ap D10/23/1200 For: Repplication does not preclude the from meeting applicable State and s. In mits do not include plumbing, ctrical work. In mits are void if work is not started months of the date of issuance. ation may invalidate a building top all work Signature Zoning Approval Variance Wetland WA Flood Zone Free 1 10	Date Ap Date Date

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

DATE

PHONE

11/25/03 Anchors OK Con Preposed USE of 12/4/03 Inspected Tie downs - are installed -Building supported on come blocks w/ Apread pad JB 1/20/04 Prouch list suspection the treads have Nosing which does not meet cook. It was rail not in yet. Thust submit new plans 40 amend this most must relieve elevations gipers. A Completed. OK for CO.

FEDERAL EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT AGENCY NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

O.M.B. No. 3067-0077 Expires December 31, 2005

	vitant: Read the instructions on pages	1 - 7.
\$EC	TION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATIO	N Por Prisings Company Use.
BUILDING OWNER'S NAME PRIPLETONS OF UN	IN WHARE	Policy (Manhar
BUILDING STREET ADDRESS (Including Apt., Unit.	Sulte, and/or Bidg. No.) OR P.O. ROLITE AND BOX	NO. Contemp NAC Municipal
CITY 2	+ME	
PORTLAND ME	MAINE	ZIP CODE 6 4 1/ 2_
PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers MAP 3.1	-3 c	
BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Ad	ddillon, Accessory, etc. Liee a Commonia area, if ne	Streety.)
	ORIZONTAL DATUM: SOURCE: I GP	S (Type):
(== -=================================		GS Quad Map Other
SECTION B	FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) INF	TOMATION .
B1. NEE COMMENTY NAME & COMMUNITY NUM		
PORTLAND ME 230051	CHMBERLAND	B3. STATE
NUMBER 14	DATE EFFECTIVE/REVISED DATE	9. FLOOD 89. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION(S) ZONE(S) (Zone AO, use depth of flooding)
23 0 05 POF Base Flood Eleva	7/86 344 17, 1986	B9. See RM 4
	non (are) data or pase nood deput entered in i Community Determined! Other (Describ)	
B11. Indicate the elevation datum used for the BF	E in 88: [XI NGVD 1929 NAVD 1988	Other (Describe):
B12. Is the building located in a Coastal Berrier R Designation Date:	leecurces System (CBRS) area or Otherwise P	rotected Area (OPA)? Yes OZ No
SECTION C - BU	ILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVE	A BEOTOBED!
	when construction of the building is complete.	
C2. Building Diagram Number (Select the I	outaing diagram most similar to the building for resents the building, provide a sketch or photog	which this certificate is being completed - see
C3. Elevations – Zones A1-A30, AE, AH, A (with I		
Complete Herns C3.a-i below according to the	building diagram specified in flam C2. State to	ne deturn used. If the deturn is different from
the datum used for the BFE in Section B, con	ivert the datum to that used for the BFE. Show	field measurements and datum conversion
	omments area of Section D or Section G, as ap	propriate, to document the datum conversion.
Datum Conversion/Comment		
Elevation retarence mark used		used appear on the FIRM? Yes No
Q a) Top of bottom floor (including basement Q b) Top of next higher floor		(m) a
Q c) Bottom of lowest horizontal structural m		(m).
Q d) Attached garage (top of siab)		(a) 52 (a).
a e) Lowest elevation of machinery and/or e		<u>a</u> <u>a</u>
servicing the building (Describe in a Co	mments area.) R	(m) 출출
☐ f) Lowest adjacent (finished) grade (LAG)		(m) 25
g) Highest adjacent (linished) grade (HAG		.(m) 🖺 🐩 📗
(flood vents		3 (
Ci i) Total area of all parmanent openings (flo	and vente) in C3.h eq. in. (eq. cm)	
	urveyor, engineer, or architect cer	
This certification is to be signed and seeled by a		
i certify that the information in Sections A, B, and I understand that any false statement may be pu	r C on ans comman represents my best efforts without by the or implementation of the	to imerpret the data available.
CERTIFIER'S NAME	LCENSE P	
me	COMPANY NAME	
ADDRESS	CITY	STATE ZIP CODE
SIGNATURE	DATE	TELEPHONE
EMA Form 81-31, January 2003	Gee reverse side for continuation.	Replaces all previous editions

PLUM	BING A	APPLICATION	ON			Division of <i>Health</i> Engineering		
Р	ROPERTY	ADDRESS	9		A A			
Town or Plantation	Per	ard		2003 8403				
Street Subdivision Lot # 35 . or Unart				10	:			
PROPERTY OWNERS NAME				Date Permit Issued: \$ SW FEE Charged				
Last 1 op 1 1015 of First 1 con What			Local Plumbing Inspector Signature L.P.I. # C173 C					
Applicant Name	W. His	im der						
Mailing Address of Owner/Applicant (If Different)	₹ {	Graf K	Sim	031	A 0	32		
Owner/Applicant Statement I certify that the information submitted is correct to the best of my knowledge and understand that any falsification is reason for the Local Plumbing inspectors to deny a Permit.			Caution: Inspection Required I have inspected the installation authorized above and found it to be in compliance with the Maine Plumbing Rules.					
Signa	ature of Owner/	Applicant	Date	Local Plumbing	Local Plumbing Inspector Signature Date Approve			
(PERMI	TINFORMATION		(
This Application is for Type of Structure			e To Be Served:	o Be Served: Plumbing To Be Installed By:				
1. NEW PLUMBING 1. □ SINGLE FA			FAMILY DWEL	LING	1. ☐ MASTER PLUMBER			
2. RELOCATED 2. MODU				MOBILE HOME	2. ☐ OIL BURNERMAN 3. ☐ MFG'D. HOUSING DEALEFUMECHANIC			
LOWBING	,		E FAMILY DW	ELLING		S'D. HOUSING DEALEFUMECHANIC BLIC UTILITY EMPLOYEE		
	4. [] OTHER-SPECIFY _			5. PROPERTY OWNER				
					LICENSE	<u> </u>		
,	Piping Reloca		Number	Column 2 Type of Fixture	Number	Column 1 Type of Fixture		
HOOK	HOOK-UP: to public sewer in those cases where the connection is not regulated and inspected by the local Sanitary District.		, Н	losebibb / Sillcock		Bathtub (and Shower)		
is not r			F	loor Drain		Shower (Separate)		
			ı	Irinal	1/	Sink		
HOOK-UP. to an existing subsurface		, D	Drinking Fountain		Wash Basin			
	wastewater disposal system.		lr Ir	ndirect Waste	1,7	Water Closet (Toilet)		
lines, d	rains, and pip	<u>ON:</u> of sanitary ing without	w	ater Treatment Softener, Filter, etc.		Clothes Washer		
		G	rease / Oil Separator	1	Dish Washer			
			, D	ental Cuspidor		Garbage Disposal		
Y	OR		В	idet		Laundry Tub		
			Other:		. 3	Water Heater		
TRANSFER FEE [\$6.00]			Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 1			
			Y		>	Fixtures (Subtotal) Column 2		
SEE PERMIT FEE SCHEI FOR CALCULATING F					8	Total Fixtures		
		FUR C	ALCULATING	и ГСС 	4/80	Fixture Fee		
						Transfer Fee		
			/	1		Hook-Up & Relocation Fee		
Page 1 of 1 HHE-211 Rev 6;9	4	CO^{1}			3.00 s.	Permit Fee (Total)		

TOWN COPY



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION 38 Union Wharf

CBL 031 L035002

Issued to Proprietors Of Union Wharf/Schiavi Leasing Corp.

Date of Issue 02/12/2004

This is to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built — altered " — changed as to use under Building Permit No. 03-1340 , has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of **Zoning** Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy or use!, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

entire

APPROVED OCCUPANCY

modular building used for office space use group: B type:5B

BOCA 1999

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued

Inspector

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner when property changes hands. Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.